CALIFORNIA BURGERS

Quarter Pounder

Quarter Pounder (with cheese)
Half Pounder

Chicken Burger

Doner Burger

Vegetarian Burger

Burger With Mushroom

Hawaiian Burger (With Pineapple)
California Burger

(With Pineapple, Cheese & Coleslaw)
Cheese (extra)

CALIFORNIA EXTRAS
Chips

Chips in Pitta

Salad & Chips in Pitta
Container of Salad

Coleslaw

Pitta Bread

Bottle of Soft Drink

Can of Soft Drink

£4.00
£4.40
£5.10
£4.20
£5.00
£3.90
£4.60
£4.70
£4.70

£0.30

£2.50
£3.20
£4.00
£2.00
£2.00
£0.70
£2.60
£1.20

(Coke, Fanta, 7up, Dr Pepper, Diet Coke, Tamek)

Pot of Sauce

£1.00

(Chilli, Garlic, Onion & Tomato, Mayonnaise,

BBQ and Burger Sauce)

CALIFORNIA APPETIZERS

Chicken Strips (4 Pieces)
Chicken Wings (8 Pieces)
Chicken Nuggets (6 Pieces)
Chicken Nuggets

With Chips (10 Pieces)
Onion Rings (10 Pieces)
Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread (With Cheese)
Prawn Cocktail

£4.00
£6.00
£2.80
£5.90

£3.50
£2.50
£4.00
£4.00



Humus £2.00
(Chick Peas, Blended with Tahini and

Olive oil and Served in Takeaway

Container with Pitta Bread.)

CALIFORNIA DESSERTS

Chocolate Eclair / £2.80
Fudge Cake

Food Allergies and Intolerances
Please speak to our staff about ingredients
in your meal, when making your order.
Thank You
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