CALIFORNIA BURGERS

Quarter Pounder	£4.00
Quarter Pounder (with cheese)	£4.40
Half Pounder	£5.10
Chicken Burger	£4.20
Doner Burger	£5.00
Vegetarian Burger	£3.90
Burger With Mushroom	£4.60
Hawaiian Burger (With Pineapple)	£4.70
California Burger	£4.70
(With Pineapple, Cheese & Coleslaw)	
Cheese (extra)	£0.30

CALIFORNIA EXTRAS

Chips	£2.50	
Chips in Pitta	£3.20	
Salad & Chips in Pitta	£4.00	
Container of Salad	£2.00	
Coleslaw	£2.00	
Pitta Bread	£0.70	
Bottle of Soft Drink	£2.60	
Can of Soft Drink	£1.20	
(Coke, Fanta, 7up, Dr Pepper, Diet Coke,	Tamek)	
Pot of Sauce	£1.00	
(Chilli, Garlic, Onion & Tomato, Mayonnaise,		
BBO and Burger Sauce)		

CALIFORNIA APPETIZERS

Chicken Strips (4 Pieces)	£4.00
Chicken Wings (8 Pieces)	£6.00
Chicken Nuggets (6 Pieces)	£2.80
Chicken Nuggets	£5.90
With Chips (10 Pieces)	
Onion Rings (10 Pieces)	£3.50
Garlic Bread	£2.50
Garlic Bread (With Cheese)	£4.00
Prawn Cocktail	£4.00

Humus £2.00

(Chick Peas, Blended with Tahini and Olive oil and Served in Takeaway Container with Pitta Bread.)



CALIFORNIA DESSERTS

Chocolate Eclair / Fudge Cake

£2.80

Food Allergies and Intolerances
Please speak to our staff about ingredients
in your meal, when making your order.
Thank You